The FUTURE

of PUBLIC SERVICES
in MORAY

Location Venue
Elgin Alexander Graham Bell Centre
Moray College

Lossiemouth Lossiemouth High School
Dufftown Memorial Hall

Buckie Buckie High School
Fochabers Milne’s High School
Forres Forres Academy

Keith Keith Grammar School

All events take place from 7pm to 9pm.

Moray

Date

9 Nov
10 Nov
11 Nov
16 Nov
17 Nov
18 Nov
19 Nov

Public services will need to work ever more closely
with each other and with communities to meet the
twin challenges of increasing demand and
diminishing resources.

Help us shape services fit for the future by joining us
for an evening’s discussion.

The way services
are delivered
IS changing

There will also be an opportunity to engage in the
preparation of the strategic plan for the integration of
Health and Social Care Services in Moray.

This plan will be created by listening to and involving
everyone to make sure that we get it right.

It will set out the challenges ahead and how resources will
be used to meet the health and social care priorities for
Moray.

The discussion will set out how people can get involved in
deciding what health and social care needs exist through
locality planning.
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